
Kishanganj - Ajmer Garib Nawaz Special/05715CS - COVR - NFR 
KNE/KishanGanj to AWR/Alwar Junction 

34h 14m - 1553 km - 23 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KNE KishanGanj 06:00 2 1 0 74 53 NFR
2 DLK Dalkhola 06:23 06:25 2m 2 1 28 70 43 NFR
3 BOE Barsoi Junction 06:50 06:52 2m 1 1 58 25 34 NFR
4 KIR Katihar Junction 09:00 09:15 15m 1 115 75 32 NFR
5 NNA Naugachia 10:02 10:04 2m 0 1 174 47 39 ECR
6 BJU Barauni Junction 12:40 12:50 10m 0 1 296 40 48 ECR
7 HJP Hajipur Junction 15:00 15:05 5m 0 1 383 30 55 ECR
8 CPR Chhapra Junction 17:05 17:15 10m 0 1 443 50 58 NER
9 BUI Ballia 18:35 18:40 5m 1 1 509 63 65 NER
10 MAU Mau Junction 19:45 19:50 5m 4 1 578 47 70 NER
11 AMH Azamgarh 20:45 20:50 5m 0 1 621 30 84 NER
12 SHG Shahganj Junction 22:40 23:05 25m 1 677 37 90 NR
13 FD Faizabad Junction 01:55 02:00 5m 0 2 782 63 NR
14 RDL Rudauli 02:36 02:38 2m 0 2 820 42 108 NR
15 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 04:45 04:55 10m 7 2 910 68 124 NR
16 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 07:21 07:23 2m 0 2 1074 71 155 NR
17 BE Bareilly Junction 08:23 08:25 2m 0 2 1144 57 169 NR
18 MB Moradabad Junction 10:00 10:08 8m 0 2 1235 52 193 NR
19 DLI Old Delhi Junction 13:15 13:30 15m 0 2 1396 19 219 NR
20 DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 13:44 13:46 2m 0 2 1400 34 221 NR
21 DEC Delhi Cantt. 14:03 14:05 2m 0 2 1410 64 217 NR
22 GGN Gurgaon 14:21 14:23 2m 0 2 1427 68 214 NR
23 RE Rewari Junction 15:08 15:10 2m 0 2 1478 72 242 NWR
24 KRH Khairthal 15:50 15:52 2m 0 2 1526 73 308 NWR
25 AWR Alwar Junction 16:14 16:17 3m 0 2 1553 90 272 NWR
26 DO Dausa 17:17 17:19 2m 0 2 1642 37 334 NWR
27 JP Jaipur Junction 19:00 19:10 10m 0 2 1704 78 428 NWR
28 FL Phulera Junction 19:52 19:54 2m 0 2 1759 45 386 NWR
29 AII Ajmer Junction 21:40 0 2 1839 - 482 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (17:12)

May 22 2024 (17:12)

1

1


